Position

Director of Administrative
Services

Information Systems Manager
Human Resources Manager
Finance Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Information Systems Network
Admin Il

Accountant

Information Systems Network
Admin Il

Information Systems Network
Admin |

Accountant

Management Analyst

Office Specialist

Human Resources Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Accounting Technician
Human Resources Technician
Accounting Technician Il
Management Analyst

Accounting Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Coronado

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Coronado
Coronado
Coronado
Coronado

Coronado

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$180,050

$121,421
$114,459
$111,079
$104,824

$96,567

$91,660
$83,673

$75,533

$69,279
$55,295
$51,634
$51,531
$50,017

$49,842
$49,453
$39,659
$20,596
$11,837

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,845

$38,844
$39,147
$37.256
$35.210
$32,617

$31,938
$32,617

$29,199

$28,803
$15,981
$24,927
$25,571
$24,902

$24,497
$25,022
$22,657
$7,804
$6,327



