Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Administrative Services		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$180,050	\$39,845
Information Systems Manager		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$121,421	\$38,844
Human Resources Manager		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$114,459	\$39,147
Finance Manager		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$111,079	\$37,256
Senior Management Analyst		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$104,824	\$35,210
Information Systems Network Admin II		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$96,567	\$32,617
Accountant		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$91,660	\$31,938
Information Systems Network Admin II		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$83,673	\$32,617
Information Systems Network Admin I		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$75,533	\$29,199
Accountant		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$69,279	\$28,803
Management Analyst		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$55,295	\$15,981
Office Specialist		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$51,634	\$24,927
Human Resources Technician		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$51,531	\$25,571
Information Technology Technician		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$50,017	\$24,902
Accounting Technician		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$49,842	\$24,497
Human Resources Technician		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$49,453	\$25,022
Accounting Technician II		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$39,659	\$22,657
Management Analyst		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$20,596	\$7,804
Accounting Technician		Coronado	Administrative Services	\$11,837	\$6,327